Veranstalter:
Ausrichter:
Wettkampftermin:

Protokoll

Grofe Preis der Kreissparkasse Borde
(Luftdruck)

Wettkampfleiter:

Einzelwertung

Luftgewehr, Schiiler

Pl
1.
2.

Name

Scheer, Magdalena

Melchert, Max

n.a. Giese, Alex

Luftgewehr, Junioren | weiblich

Pl.

N RAWN=

Name

Melchert, Lena
Kaufhold, Mali
Krebs, Johanna
Pichl, Philine
Schwenk, Martin
Schwenk, Leonard
Kasprzak, Lilly
Watermann, Lina

KSSV Borde
SV Krottorf
05.-06.10.2024

Michael Hecht

Verein

SV Eilsleben

SV Eilsleben

SV Domersleben

Verein

SV Eilsleben

SV Domersleben
SV Eilsleben

SV Eilsleben

SV Eilsleben

SV Eilsleben

SV Barneberg
SV Barneberg

S1
99,8
94,6
0,0

S1

98,2
98,2
93,9
89,1
92,0
88,8
91,3
90,5

S2
96,9
94,7
0,0

S2
98,8
97,3
98,0
93,1
87,4
82,9
0,0
0,0

ges. Bemerkung
196,7

189,3

00,0

S3 S4

101,3 100,4 398,7
949 98,6 389,0
94,7 98,0 384,6
87,0 91,2 3604
86,9 83,4 3497
84,0 83,1 3388

00 00 913
00 00 905

ges. Bemerkung



